RIKEN KEISOKUKI ht Edge
● Steel Straight Edge
Steel straight edge is used for the marking-off in sheet metal
processing and finishing.
Item Code
Overall Length x Width x
Thickness (mm)
Straightness
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
RSHF-200 200x29x4 ±0.012
Without
Hardening
0.11
RSHF-300 300x35x4 ±0.013 0.41
RSHF-500 500x45x6 ±0.015 0.8
RSHF-600 600x48x6 ±0.016 0.9
RSHF-750 750x48x6 ±0.018 1.7
RSHF-1000 1000x48x6 ±0.020 2.6
RSHF-1500 1500x75x8 ±0.025 5.7
RSHF-2000 2000x85x8 ±0.030 10.7
RSHF-200Y 200x29x4 ±0.012
Hardening
0.11
RSHF-300Y 300x35x4 ±0.013 0.41
RSHF-500Y 500x45x6 ±0.015 0.8
RSHF-600Y 600x48x6 ±0.016 0.9
RSHF-750Y 750x48x6 ±0.018 1.7
RSHF-1000Y 1000x48x6 ±0.020 2.6
RSHF-1500Y 1500x75x8 ±0.025 5.7
RSHF-2000Y 2000x85x8 ±0.030 10.7